Council

Aberdeen
Bath
Birmingham
Bristol
Canterbury
Cardiff
Edinburgh
Exeter
Falmoth
Glasgow
Huddersfield
Lancaster
Leeds
Leicester
Liverpool
London
Manchester
Newcastle
Nottingham
Oxford
Portsmouth
Reading
Sheffield
Southampton
St Andrews
Stoke

York
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Studio
Year
£993.03
£1,339.04
£1,270.48
£1,563.49
1,864.53
£1,141.29
£965.13
1,445.07
£1,480.92
£1,334.19
£1,397.04
£1,438.42
£1,305.59
£1,457.01
£1,538.36
£1,174.60
£1,312.99
1,453.68
£1,529.43
1,553.00
£1,320.51
£1,504.16
£1,440.86
£1,372.24
£1,198.44
£1,257.44
£1,297.42

Week
£19.10
£25.75
£24.43
£30.07
£35.86
£21.95
£18.56
£27.79
£28.48
£25.66
£26.87
£27.66
£25.11
£28.02
£29.58
£22.59
£25.25
£27.96
£29.41
£29.87
£25.39
£28.93
£27.71
£26.39
£23.05
£24.18
£24.95
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Cluster Flat
Year
n/a
£3,347.59
£1,905.73
£1,824.08
£1,864.53
£2,092.37
£2,516.01
£2,167.61
£3,208.68
£2,583.43
n/a
£3,116.56
£1,740.78
£2,671.19
£1,794.77
£1,370.37
£1,750.66
£2,180.51
£2,294.14
£2,329.51
£1,760.67
n/a
£1,921.16
£1,600.95
£2,318.07
£1,257.44
£1,513.65

Week

n/a
£64.38
£36.65
£35.08
£35.86
£40.24
£48.38
£41.68
£61.71
£49.68

n/a
£59.93
£33.48
£51.37
£34.51
£26.35
£33.67
£41.93
£44.12
£44.80
£33.86

n/a
£36.95
£30.79
£44.58
£24.18
£29.11

Biggest Flat

Studio
7-Bed TH
3-Bed
2-Bed
4-Bed
4-Bed
4-Bed
5-Bed
6-Bed TH
5-Bed
2-Bed
14-Bed
5-Bed
14-Bed
4-Bed
Studio
4-Bed
2-Bed
3-Bed
7-Bed
4-Bed
studio

2-Bed

5-Bed

4-Bed
6-Bed TH



Links

https://www.aberdeencity.gov.uk/services/council-tax/council-tax-bands
https://beta.bathnes.gov.uk/sites/default/files/Council%20Tax%20Charges%20202324_0.pdf

https://www.bristol.gov.uk/residents/council-tax/charges-and-bands
https://www.canterbury.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-charges-202324
https://www.cardiff.gov.uk/ENG/resident/Council-tax/Council-Tax-bands/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.edinburgh.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-bands
https://exeter.gov.uk/council-tax/how-much-is-my-council-tax/bands-and-charges-2023-2024/
https://www.cornwall.gov.uk/council-tax/your-council-tax-bill/council-tax-2023/council-tax-bands-2023/
https://www.glasgow.gov.uk/counciltax
https://www.kirklees.gov.uk/beta/council-tax/pdf/council-tax-booklet.pdf
https://www.lancaster.gov.uk/council-tax/annual-council-tax-charge
https://www.leeds.gov.uk/council-tax/bands-and-charges
https://www.leicester.gov.uk/your-community/council-tax/council-tax-and-business-rates-bill-enclosures/council

https://www.lambeth.gov.uk/council-tax/bands-rates
https://www.manchester.gov.uk/info/500336/how_council_tax_is_worked_out_data_and_policies/6306/council
https://new.newcastle.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-explained/council-tax-bands
https://www.nottinghamcity.gov.uk/information-for-residents/council-tax/general-information-about-your-coun
https://www.oxford.gov.uk/info/20152/council_tax_bands_and_charges/120/council_tax_charges
https://www.portsmouth.gov.uk/services/council-tax/council-tax-bands/
https://www.reading.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-bands/
https://www.sheffield.gov.uk/council-tax/check-council-tax-band
https://www.southampton.gov.uk/council-tax/information/bands/
https://www.fife.gov.uk/kb/docs/articles/housing/council-tax/council-tax-bands-and-charges
https://www.stoke.gov.uk/info/20001/council_tax_and_benefits/16/our_council_tax_charges
https://www.york.gov.uk/CouncilTaxCharges

https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/check-council-tax-band/search

https://www.saa.gov.uk/



https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/check-council-tax-band/search
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