Council		Studio			Cluster Flat		Biggest Flat
	Band	Year	Week	Band	Year	Week	
Aberdeen	А	£993.03	£19.10	n/a	n/a	n/a	Studio
Bath	А	£1,339.04	£25.75	G	£3,347.59	£64.38	7-Bed TH
Birmingham	А	£1,270.48	£24.43	D	£1,905.73	£36.65	3-Bed
Bristol	А	£1,563.49	£30.07	В	£1,824.08	£35.08	2-Bed
Canterbury	С	1,864.53	£35.86	С	£1,864.53	£35.86	4-Bed
Cardiff	А	£1,141.29	£21.95	Е	£2,092.37	£40.24	4-Bed
Edinburgh	А	£965.13	£18.56	Е	£2,516.01	£48.38	4-Bed
Exeter	А	1,445.07	£27.79	D	£2,167.61	£41.68	5-Bed
Falmoth	А	£1,480.92	£28.48	F	£3,208.68	£61.71	6-Bed TH
Glasgow	А	£1,334.19	£25.66	Е	£2,583.43	£49.68	5-Bed
Huddersfield	А	£1,397.04	£26.87	n/a	n/a	n/a	2-Bed
Lancaster	А	£1,438.42	£27.66	F	£3,116.56	£59.93	14-Bed
Leeds	А	£1,305.59	£25.11	С	£1,740.78	£33.48	5-Bed
Leicester	А	£1,457.01	£28.02	Е	£2,671.19	£51.37	14-Bed
Liverpool	А	£1,538.36	£29.58	В	£1,794.77	£34.51	4-Bed
London	А	£1,174.60	£22.59	В	£1,370.37	£26.35	Studio
Manchester	А	£1,312.99	£25.25	С	£1,750.66	£33.67	4-Bed
Newcastle	А	1,453.68	£27.96	D	£2,180.51	£41.93	2-Bed
Nottingham	А	£1,529.43	£29.41	D	£2,294.14	£44.12	3-Bed
Oxford	А	1,553.00	£29.87	D	£2,329.51	£44.80	7-Bed
Portsmouth	А	£1,320.51	£25.39	С	£1,760.67	£33.86	4-Bed
Reading	А	£1,504.16	£28.93	n/a	n/a	n/a	studio
Sheffield	А	£1,440.86	£27.71	С	£1,921.16	£36.95	
Southampton	А	£1,372.24	£26.39	В	£1,600.95	£30.79	2-Bed
St Andrews	А	£1,198.44	£23.05	E	£2,318.07	£44.58	5-Bed
Stoke	А	£1,257.44	£24.18	А	£1,257.44	£24.18	4-Bed
York	А	£1,297.42	£24.95	В	£1,513.65	£29.11	6-Bed TH

Links

https://www.aberdeencity.gov.uk/services/council-tax/council-tax-bands https://beta.bathnes.gov.uk/sites/default/files/Council%20Tax%20Charges%20202324_0.pdf

https://www.bristol.gov.uk/residents/council-tax/charges-and-bands

https://www.canterbury.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-charges-202324

https://www.cardiff.gov.uk/ENG/resident/Council-tax/Council-Tax-bands/Pages/default.aspx

https://www.edinburgh.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-bands

https://exeter.gov.uk/council-tax/how-much-is-my-council-tax/bands-and-charges-2023-2024/

https://www.cornwall.gov.uk/council-tax/your-council-tax-bill/council-tax-2023/council-tax-bands-2023/

https://www.glasgow.gov.uk/counciltax

https://www.kirklees.gov.uk/beta/council-tax/pdf/council-tax-booklet.pdf

https://www.lancaster.gov.uk/council-tax/annual-council-tax-charge

https://www.leeds.gov.uk/council-tax/bands-and-charges

https://www.leicester.gov.uk/your-community/council-tax/council-tax-and-business-rates-bill-enclosures/council

https://www.lambeth.gov.uk/council-tax/bands-rates

https://www.manchester.gov.uk/info/500336/how_council_tax_is_worked_out_data_and_policies/6306/council https://new.newcastle.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-explained/council-tax-bands

https://www.nottinghamcity.gov.uk/information-for-residents/council-tax/general-information-about-your-council-

https://www.oxford.gov.uk/info/20152/council_tax_bands_and_charges/120/council_tax_charges

https://www.portsmouth.gov.uk/services/council-tax/council-tax-bands/

https://www.reading.gov.uk/council-tax/council-tax-bands/

https://www.sheffield.gov.uk/council-tax/check-council-tax-band

https://www.southampton.gov.uk/council-tax/information/bands/

https://www.fife.gov.uk/kb/docs/articles/housing/council-tax/council-tax-bands-and-charges

https://www.stoke.gov.uk/info/20001/council_tax_and_benefits/16/our_council_tax_charges

https://www.york.gov.uk/CouncilTaxCharges

https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/check-council-tax-band/search

https://www.saa.gov.uk/

-tax-explanatory-notes/

_tax_bands_and_charges

cil-tax/bands-and-charges/